  ChambIR-E4-D-01-A
Research, Inc. • USA • Phone: 952.949-9009 • Fax: 952.949-9559 • tsdsales@researchinc.com • www.irheaters.com
Heating Rates
Up to 10 times faster than competitive convection
or hot wall radiant systems
Fast Response Quartz Lamps
Yield 90 percent output within three seconds –
dissipates 90 percent energy within five seconds

Mounting dimensions are shown in Figure 4
and Table 4.
Table 5:  Model E4 Ordering Information
Model Product Description
E4 Radiant Heating Chamber
Code Length
02 2 Inches (51 mm)
05 5 Inches (127 mm)
06 6 Inches (152 mm)
10 10 Inches (254 mm)
16 16 Inches (406 mm)
25 25 Inches (635 mm)
38 38 Inches (965 mm)
Code Additional Options
W Observation Window
P Two Port Purging
PP(1) Four Port Purging
A Four Port Air Cooling
AA Eight Port Air Cooling
(1) Not available with Observation Window
Table 6: Optional Quartz Liner for  Model E4
Model Quartz Liner Kit for Model:
KQL-E4-02 2 Inch (51 mm) length
KQL-E4-05 5 Inch (127 mm) length
KQL-E4-06 6 Inch (152 mm) length
KQL-E4-10 10 Inch (254 mm) length
KQL-E4-16 16 Inch (406 mm) length
KQL-E4-25 25 Inch (635 mm) length
KQL-E4-38 38 Inch (965 mm) length
Research, Inc. reserves the right, without notice, to alter or
improve the designs or specifications of the products described
herein. No warranty or guarantee of any kind is expressed or
implied by information contained herein. Printed in U.S.A. ©